Birmingham City Schools
Department of Athletics . ciTy sc
2020 Varsity Volleyball Schedule

Time Home School Opponent School
Thursday, August 20, 2020 5:00:00 PM Home Briarwood Christian School Ramsay High School
Thursday, August 20, 2020  5:00:00 PM Home Woodlawn High School G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School
Thursday, August 20, 2020 5:00:00 PM Home Center Point High School Huffman High School-Magnet
Thursday, August 20, 2020  5:30:00 PM P.D. Jackson-Olin High School A.H. Parker High School
Thursday, August 20, 2020  6:00:00 PM Home Woodlawn High School Minor High School
Friday, August 21, 2020  4:30:00 PM Home Hoover High School Albertville High School

Tuesday, August 25,2020  4:30:00 PM P.D. Jackson-Olin High School Bessemer City High School
Tuesday, August 25,2020  5:00:00 PM Home Wenonah High School The Altamont School

Tuesday, August 25,2020  5:00:00 PM Home Huffman High School-Magnet G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School
Tuesday, August 25,2020  5:00:00 PM A.H. Parker High School Woodlawn High School
Tuesday, August 25,2020  6:30:00 PM P.D. Jackson-Olin High School Paul Bryant High School
Thursday, August 27,2020  4:30:00 PM Home Pelham High School Ramsay IB High School
Thursday, August 27, 2020 5:00:00 PM P.D. Jackson-Olin High School Wenonah High School

Thursday, August 27, 2020  5:00:00 PM G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School Fairfield High Preparatory School
Thursday, August 27, 2020  5:00:00 PM Home Huffman High School-Magnet A.H. Parker High School
Thursday, August 27,2020  5:00:00 PM Home Woodlawn High School Tarrant High School

Thursday, August 27,2020  6:00:00 PM Home Woodlawn High School Center Point High School
Thursday, August 27, 2020  6:30:00 PM P.D. Jackson-Olin High School Hillcrest High School, Tuscaloosa
Monday, August 31, 2020  6:00:00 PM P.D. Jackson-Olin High School Westminster School At Oak Mountain
Tuesday, September 1, 2020  4:30:00 PM Helena High School P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Tuesday, September 1, 2020  5:00:00 PM A.H. Parker High School Ramsay IB High School

Tuesday, September 1, 2020  5:00:00 PM Home Clay-Chalkville High School® Woodlawn High School
Tuesday, September 1, 2020  6:00:00 PM Home Northridge High School Wenonah High School

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 6:30:00 PM Hillcrest High School, Tuscaloosa P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Thursday, September 3, 2020  5:00:00 PM A.H. Parker High School Wenonah High School
Thursday, September 3, 2020  5:00:00 PM Woodlawn High School Huffman High School-Magnet

Thursday, September 3, 2020  6:00:00 PM Ramsay IB High School Vestavia Hills High School
Saturday, September 5, 2020 11:00:00 AM Home Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Tuesday, September 8,2020  5:00:00 PM Home Wenonah High School Tarrant High School



Date

Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Thursday, September 10, 2020
Thursday, September 10, 2020

Thursday, September 10, 2020
Saturday, September 12, 2020
Monday, September 14, 2020
Monday, September 14, 2020
Monday, September 14, 2020
Tuesday, September 15, 2020

Tuesday, September 15, 2020
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
Thursday, September 17, 2020
Thursday, September 17, 2020
Thursday, September 17, 2020
Thursday, September 17, 2020
Thursday, September 17, 2020

Thursday, September 17, 2020
Saturday, September 19, 2020
Tuesday, September 22, 2020

Tuesday, September 22, 2020

Tuesday, September 22, 2020
Tuesday, September 22, 2020
Tuesday, September 22, 2020

Time

5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
12:00:00 AM
3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
8:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home
Home

Home
Home

Home School

Huffman High School-Magnet
Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama
Minor High School

Fairfield High Preparatory School
Wenonah High School

Sumiton Christian School

Minor High School

Tarrant High School

Alexandria High School
Wenonah High School

A.H. Parker High School
Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama
Jasper High School

Minor High School

Huffman High School-Magnet
Wenonah High School

G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School

Paul Bryant High School
Shades Valley High School
Pleasant Grove High School
West Blocton High School
Ramsay IB High School

Minor High School

A.H. Parker High School
Woodlawn High School
Woodlawn High School

P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Hewitt-Trussville High School
Gulf Shores High School

G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School

A.H. Parker High School
Thompson High School
Pleasant Grove High School

Opponent School

Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama
Huffman High School-Magnet
Woodlawn High School

A.H. Parker High School

P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Huffman High School-Magnet
Woodlawn High School

P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Ramsay IB High School
Woodlawn High School

Holy Family Catholic High School
Leeds High School

P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama
Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama
A.H. Parker High School

P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Woodlawn High School

Ramsay IB High School

P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
West Point High School
Wenonah High School

Huffman High School-Magnet
P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
McAdory High School
McAdory High School
Springville High School

P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Leeds High School

Center Point High School
Ramsay IB High School
Wenonah High School




Date Time Home School Opponent School

Tuesday, September 22,2020  6:00:00 PM Home Pleasant Grove High School Wenonah High School
Tuesday, September 22,2020  6:00:00 PM Home Huffman High School-Magnet Shades Valley High School
Thursday, September 24, 2020 5:00:00 PM Home Shades Valley High School G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School
Thursday, September 24,2020  5:00:00 PM Home Minor High School A.H. Parker High School
Thursday, September 24,2020  6:00:00 PM Home Fairfield High Preparatory School Ramsay IB High School
Thursday, September 24,2020  6:00:00 PM Home Montevallo High School Wenonah High School
Friday, September 25, 2020 5:00:00 PM Home Wenonah High School G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School
Tuesday, September 29, 2020  5:00:00 PM Ramsay IB High School Briarwood Christian School
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 5:00:00 PM Home Center Point High School G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School
Tuesday, September 29,2020  5:00:00 PM Home Woodlawn High School Fairfield High Preparatory School
Tuesday, September 29, 2020  6:00:00 PM Home Woodlawn High School Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama
Thursday, October 1, 2020  2:00:00 PM Home Center Point High School Woodlawn High School

Thursday, October 1, 2020 5:30:00 PM A.H. Parker High School P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Thursday, October 1, 2020  6:00:00 PM Home Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School

Thursday, October 1, 2020 6:00:00 PM Home McAdory High School Huffman High School-Magnet

Monday, October 5, 2020  5:00:00 PM G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School Woodlawn High School
Tuesday, October 6, 2020  4:30:00 PM P.D. Jackson-Olin High School Pleasant Grove High School
Tuesday, October 6, 2020  5:00:00 PM Home Leeds High School A.H. Parker High School
Tuesday, October 6, 2020  6:00:00 PM Home Shades Valley High School Ramsay IB High School

Tuesday, October 6, 2020  6:00:00 PM Home Fairfield High Preparatory School Wenonah High School

Tuesday, October 6, 2020  6:30:00 PM P.D. Jackson-Olin High School Talladega High School
Wednesday, October 7, 2020  5:00:00 PM G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School Wenonah High School
Thursday, October 8, 2020  5:00:00 PM Home Wenonah High School McAdory High School
Thursday, October 8, 2020  5:00:00 PM Home Woodlawn High School A.H. Parker High School
Thursday, October 8, 2020  5:00:00 PM Home Woodlawn High School A.H. Parker High School
Thursday, October 8, 2020  5:30:00 PM Home Talladega High School P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Thursday, October 8, 2020  6:00:00 PM Home Woodlawn High School Holy Family Catholic High School
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 5:30:00 PM Home Midfield High School P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Tuesday, October 13,2020  6:30:00 PM Home Center Point High School P.D. Jackson-Olin High School

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 5:30:00 PM Ramsay IB High School P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Wednesday, October 14,2020  6:00:00 PM Home West Point High School Huffman High School-Magnet
Thursday, October 15, 2020 4:30:00 PM Home McAdory High School Woodlawn High School



