



**Birmingham City Schools
Department of Athletics
2020 Varsity Volleyball Schedule**



Date	Time	Home School	Opponent School
Thursday, August 20, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Briarwood Christian School	Ramsay High School
Thursday, August 20, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School
Thursday, August 20, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Center Point High School	Huffman High School-Magnet
Thursday, August 20, 2020	5:30:00 PM Home	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School	A.H. Parker High School
Thursday, August 20, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	Minor High School
Friday, August 21, 2020	4:30:00 PM Home	Hoover High School	Albertville High School
Tuesday, August 25, 2020	4:30:00 PM Home	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School	Bessemer City High School
Tuesday, August 25, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Wenonah High School	The Altamont School
Tuesday, August 25, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Huffman High School-Magnet	G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School
Tuesday, August 25, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	A.H. Parker High School	Woodlawn High School
Tuesday, August 25, 2020	6:30:00 PM Home	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School	Paul Bryant High School
Thursday, August 27, 2020	4:30:00 PM Home	Pelham High School	Ramsay IB High School
Thursday, August 27, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School	Wenonah High School
Thursday, August 27, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School	Fairfield High Preparatory School
Thursday, August 27, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Huffman High School-Magnet	A.H. Parker High School
Thursday, August 27, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	Tarrant High School
Thursday, August 27, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	Center Point High School
Thursday, August 27, 2020	6:30:00 PM Home	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School	Hillcrest High School, Tuscaloosa
Monday, August 31, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School	Westminster School At Oak Mountain
Tuesday, September 1, 2020	4:30:00 PM Home	Helena High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Tuesday, September 1, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	A.H. Parker High School	Ramsay IB High School
Tuesday, September 1, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Clay-Chalkville High School	Woodlawn High School
Tuesday, September 1, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Northridge High School	Wenonah High School
Tuesday, September 1, 2020	6:30:00 PM Home	Hillcrest High School, Tuscaloosa	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Thursday, September 3, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	A.H. Parker High School	Wenonah High School
Thursday, September 3, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	Huffman High School-Magnet
Thursday, September 3, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Ramsay IB High School	Vestavia Hills High School
Saturday, September 5, 2020	11:00:00 AM Home	Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Tuesday, September 8, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Wenonah High School	Tarrant High School

Date	Time	Home School	Opponent School
Tuesday, September 8, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Huffman High School-Magnet	Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama
Tuesday, September 8, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama	Huffman High School-Magnet
Tuesday, September 8, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Minor High School	Woodlawn High School
Tuesday, September 8, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Fairfield High Preparatory School	A.H. Parker High School
Tuesday, September 8, 2020	5:30:00 PM Home	Wenonah High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Tuesday, September 8, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Sumiton Christian School	Huffman High School-Magnet
Tuesday, September 8, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Minor High School	Woodlawn High School
Tuesday, September 8, 2020	6:30:00 PM Home	Tarrant High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Thursday, September 10, 2020	3:00:00 PM Home	Alexandria High School	Ramsay IB High School
Thursday, September 10, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Wenonah High School	Woodlawn High School
Thursday, September 10, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	A.H. Parker High School	Holy Family Catholic High School
Saturday, September 12, 2020	12:00:00 AM Home	Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama	Leeds High School
Monday, September 14, 2020	3:30:00 PM Home	Jasper High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Monday, September 14, 2020	4:00:00 PM Home	Minor High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Monday, September 14, 2020	7:00:00 PM Home	Huffman High School-Magnet	Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama
Tuesday, September 15, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Wenonah High School	Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama
Tuesday, September 15, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School	A.H. Parker High School
Tuesday, September 15, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Paul Bryant High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Tuesday, September 15, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Shades Valley High School	Woodlawn High School
Tuesday, September 15, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Pleasant Grove High School	Ramsay IB High School
Tuesday, September 15, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	West Blocton High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Thursday, September 17, 2020	4:30:00 PM Home	Ramsay IB High School	West Point High School
Thursday, September 17, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Minor High School	Wenonah High School
Thursday, September 17, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	A.H. Parker High School	Huffman High School-Magnet
Thursday, September 17, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Thursday, September 17, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	McAdory High School
Thursday, September 17, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School	McAdory High School
Saturday, September 19, 2020	8:00:00 AM Home	Hewitt-Trussville High School	Springville High School
Tuesday, September 22, 2020	12:00:00 AM Home	Gulf Shores High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Tuesday, September 22, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School	Leeds High School
Tuesday, September 22, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	A.H. Parker High School	Center Point High School
Tuesday, September 22, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Thompson High School	Ramsay IB High School
Tuesday, September 22, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Pleasant Grove High School	Wenonah High School

Date	Time	Home School	Opponent School
Tuesday, September 22, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Pleasant Grove High School	Wenonah High School
Tuesday, September 22, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Huffman High School-Magnet	Shades Valley High School
Thursday, September 24, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Shades Valley High School	G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School
Thursday, September 24, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Minor High School	A.H. Parker High School
Thursday, September 24, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Fairfield High Preparatory School	Ramsay IB High School
Thursday, September 24, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Montevallo High School	Wenonah High School
Friday, September 25, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Wenonah High School	G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School
Tuesday, September 29, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Ramsay IB High School	Briarwood Christian School
Tuesday, September 29, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Center Point High School	G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School
Tuesday, September 29, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	Fairfield High Preparatory School
Tuesday, September 29, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama
Thursday, October 1, 2020	2:00:00 PM Home	Center Point High School	Woodlawn High School
Thursday, October 1, 2020	5:30:00 PM Home	A.H. Parker High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Thursday, October 1, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Cornerstone Schools Of Alabama	G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School
Thursday, October 1, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	McAdory High School	Huffman High School-Magnet
Monday, October 5, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School	Woodlawn High School
Tuesday, October 6, 2020	4:30:00 PM Home	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School	Pleasant Grove High School
Tuesday, October 6, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Leeds High School	A.H. Parker High School
Tuesday, October 6, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Shades Valley High School	Ramsay IB High School
Tuesday, October 6, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Fairfield High Preparatory School	Wenonah High School
Tuesday, October 6, 2020	6:30:00 PM Home	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School	Talladega High School
Wednesday, October 7, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	G.W. Carver-Birmingham High School	Wenonah High School
Thursday, October 8, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Wenonah High School	McAdory High School
Thursday, October 8, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	A.H. Parker High School
Thursday, October 8, 2020	5:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	A.H. Parker High School
Thursday, October 8, 2020	5:30:00 PM Home	Talladega High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Thursday, October 8, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	Woodlawn High School	Holy Family Catholic High School
Tuesday, October 13, 2020	5:30:00 PM Home	Midfield High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Tuesday, October 13, 2020	6:30:00 PM Home	Center Point High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Wednesday, October 14, 2020	5:30:00 PM Home	Ramsay IB High School	P.D. Jackson-Olin High School
Wednesday, October 14, 2020	6:00:00 PM Home	West Point High School	Huffman High School-Magnet
Thursday, October 15, 2020	4:30:00 PM Home	McAdory High School	Woodlawn High School